
Militair regelmatigheidscriterium
Marche en Famenne 15.2.2024

Md Bn 1/3 L

David HONORE
4 Gp CIS
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 6000m (Hoogteverschil 185m)
Tijd : 1:29:20 (14'53"/km)

--/22 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jean-Manuel VERPOORTEN 0:46:44
2. Guy DECKX 1:16:09
3. Philippe ALBESSARD 1:17:38

1. 125 00:04:37 244m 18'55"/km
2. 102 00:03:03 00:07:40 303m 10'04"/km
3. 103 00:05:52 00:13:32 390m 15'03"/km
4. 111 00:03:53 00:17:25 284m 13'40"/km
5. 112 00:03:26 00:20:51 282m 12'10"/km
6. 109 00:07:01 00:27:52 434m 16'10"/km
7. 114 00:07:18 00:35:10 454m 16'05"/km
8. 129 00:03:47 00:38:57 135m 28'01"/km
9. 113 00:06:18 00:45:15 368m 17'07"/km

10. 104 00:04:24 00:49:39 399m 11'02"/km
11. 130 00:04:11 00:53:50 286m 14'38"/km
12. 126 00:07:29 01:01:19 704m 10'38"/km
13. 133 00:03:27 01:04:46 330m 10'27"/km
14. 121 00:03:52 01:08:38 251m 15'24"/km
15. 134 00:03:34 01:12:12 313m 11'24"/km
16. 136 00:09:09 01:21:21 270m 33'53"/km
17. 123 00:07:07 01:28:28 417m 17'04"/km
18. 180 00:00:52 01:29:20 141m 6'09"/km
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